

Payment Te NET30 PLEASE NC	rms: Freight Terms: S Prepaid & Allowed S DTE: ADDITIONAL TERMS		I 08/3	1/2023	PO End Date: THE END OF TH	PO Metho DG E PURCHASE	Dispatch Via I	<b>Rev Dt:</b> Email
Vendor:	RICOH USA INC PO BOX 41602 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101 <sup>7</sup> United States	1602			Ship To:		AHQ_10 - Austin He 2601 N. Lamar Austin TX 78705 United States	eadquarters
Vendor ID:	1222783521 7 002				Bill To:		2601 N. Lamar Austin TX 78705 United States	
Purchaser: Phone:	Christopher Eugene Wood							
Fax:					Bill To Fa	x:		
Email:	Christopher.Wood@dob.te:	kas.gov			Bill To En	nail:	invoices@dob.texas	.gov
FY2022 PC FY2023 PC	D Reference: 451-21-253 D Reference: 22-002 D Reference: 23-025 set up to pay for Fiscal Year	2024: 9/1/202	3 through 8/15/	2024 (end-of	lease).			
			e interagit er ter					
Line-Sch: 1-1		<b>PCA:</b> 49020	<b>Class/Item:</b> 985/26	Quantity: 1.0000	UOM	<b>Unit Price:</b> \$7,508.40000	<b>Extended Amt:</b> \$7,508.40	Due Date: 08/31/2023
	Line Description:	PCA:	Class/Item:	Quantity:	UOM	\$7,508.40000		
1-1 Model #: R 36 Month I INCLUDES DATA ERA 36 MONTH 15,000 BW QUARTER Lease Stat Lease End *Equipmer of Texas D Appendix B Purchase 0	Line Description:	PCA: 49020 TY SCAN, RS ON G678L80 ITH LUDED, OVE after installatio ce with the ter sources Contr t is acknowled e" as defined i	Class/Item: 985/26 SI WORKFLOW: 00042 RAGES BILLEE n. ms and conditionationationationationationationation	Quantity: 1.0000 S, SECURE ons of State O-4435 d that this	UOM: LOT	\$7,508.40000	\$7,508.40	08/31/2023

Authorized Signature



Line-Sch: 2-1	Line Description: Gold Service Plan	<b>PCA:</b> 49020	Class/Item: 985/26	<b>Quantity:</b> 1.0000	uom: Lot	Unit Price: \$792.00000	Extended Amt: \$792.00	Due Date: 08/31/2023
						s	chedule Total	\$792.00
						Item To	tal for Line # 2	\$792.00
						Tot	al PO Amount	\$8,300.40